
Public Assistance – Contact Information 
 Rick Martin

 NV Division of Emergency Management
 775-687-0306

 rmartin@dps.state.nv.us
 

 Samuel Ronveaux
 Federal Emergency Management Agency

 510-368-0354
Samuel.Ronveaux@FEMA.dhs.gov   
 

 Terry Bohl
 Moapa Band of Paiute Emergency Manager

 775-233-6641
Terry.iterc@gmail.com   
 

Hazard Mitigation Assistance - Contact Information 
 Debbie Tanaka/Karen Johnson

 NV Division of Emergency Management
 775-687-0314

 Debbie.tanaka@dps.state.nv.us
kijohnson@dps.state.nv.us   
 

 Tom Miller
 Federal Emergency Management Agency

 202-805-8702
Tom.miller@FEMA.dhs.gov   
 

National Flood Insurance Program - Contact Information 
Rob Palmer 

 NV Division of Water Resources
 775-684-2847

rkpalmer@water.nv.gov  
 

 Michael Hornick
 FEMA

 510-207-8013
Michael.hornick@fema.dhs.gov   
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Media – Contact Information  
 Gail Powell

 NV Division of Emergency Management
 775-687-0325

gpowell@dps.state.nv.us   
 

 Mary Simms
 FEMA

 510-301-7914
Mary.simms@fema.dhs.gov   
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